Ball valve
AT 3533S, 3534S
produktkatalogproduktkatalogVersion 1 2017-06-13produktkatalog
AT 3533S, 3534S
produktkatalogproduktkatalog
Ball valve
produktkatalogproduktkatalog
Internet_Variants

pie
ras
 en
da
st
i s
in
he
lhe
t.
Marking
Manufacturer, DN, PN, material code.
How to order
DN AT 3533 AT 3534
Order No. RSK-no. Order No. RSK-no.
15 3533S15 3534S15
20 3533S20 3534S20
25 3533S25 3534S25
32 3533S32 3534S32
40 3533S40 3534S40
50 3533S50 3534S50
65 3534S65
80 3534S80
100 3534S100
Version 1 2017-06-13
Page  4 (4)